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Landesmeisterschaft SBG Open & Production - 2025-07-02

Match Results - Production

Place Name

Moesl, Andreas
Altenreiter, Thiemo
Mayrhofer, Bernhard
Kendlbacher, Florian
Janatsch, Niko
Lehensteiner, Franz
Zeilinger, Gregor
Baumgartner, Karl
Riedel, Ronald
Pirchner, Paul
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No.

122
146
147
135
88

159
53

133
66
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PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Category

Senior
Allgemein
Allgemein
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Allgemein
Senior
Senior

Match
Pts

700.3391
697.0877
626.3180
554.7901
488.6592
488.4495
479.8899
421.7509
399.2510
333.0565

Match %

100.0000%
99.5357%
89.4307%
79.2174%
69.7747%
69.7447%
68.5225%
60.2210%
57.0082%
47.5565%

Region

SBG
SBG
SBG
SBG
SBG
SBG
SBG
SBG
SBG
SBG



Landesmeisterschaft SBG Open & Production - Category Leaders - Production:
2025-07-02

Match Results - Senior
Place Name No. Class Div PF  Match Pts Match % Region

1 Moesl, Andreas 122 U P Min 700.3391 100.0000% SBG
2 Kendlbacher, Florian 135 U P Min 554.7901 792174% SBG
3 Janatsch, Niko 88 U P Min 488.6592 69.7747% SBG
4 Lehensteiner, Franz 159 U P Min 488.4495 69.7447% SBG
5 Zeilinger, Gregor 53 U P Min 479.8899 68.5225% SBG
6 Riedel, Ronald 66 U p Min 399.2510  57.0082% SBG
7 Pirchner, Paul 126 U P Min 333.0565  47.5565% SBG
Match Results - Allgemein

Place Name No. Class Div PF  Match Pts Match % Region
1 Altenreiter, Thiemo 146 U P Min 697.0877 100.0000% SBG
2 Mayrhofer, Bernhard 147 U P Min 626.3180  89.8478% SBG

3 Baumgartner, Karl 133 U P Min 421.7509 60.5018% SBG





